
I.D.:	13531071

piese	de	schimb	si	materiale	ACT	si	TRS

Data
publicarii

21.06.16 Coduri	CPV 30237000-9

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

22.06.16 Pretul	estimativ: 1.411,00	RON

Descriere: -	HDD	1	TB,	S-ATA	2,	7200	rpm,3.5	=	1	buc	-	HDD	500	GB,	S-ATA	2,	7200	rpm,3.5	=	1	buc	-
Ventilator	pentru	rack,	120	x	120	x	38	mm	=	8	buc	-	Patch	cord	fibra	optica	multimode
duplex	SC-FC,	1	metru	=	4	buc	-	Patch	cord	fibra	optica	multimode	duplex	FC-FC,	1	metru	=	1
buc	-	Baterii	R20	alcaline	=	24	buc	-	Baterii	R14	alcaline	=	30	buc	-	Baterii	R6	alcaline	=	12
buc	-	Baterii	R3	alcaline	=	6	buc	-	Banda	izolatoare	=	3	buc	-	Fludor,	1	mm,	150	g	/bobina	=
2	buc


